Produce Type II water from tap water directly
Features
Direct-Pure®
EDI
Accessories
Main Applications
Type II pure water can be used in many areas. Some of the typical applications are:

* Product water quality may vary due to local feed water conditions.
Literature: RFPR0951402
Ordering Information
Description Catalogue Number
Direct-Pure Water System, EDI 5 RD0E00500
Direct-Pure Water System, EDI 5 UV RD0E005UV
Direct-Pure Water System, EDI 10 RD0E01000
Direct-Pure Water System, EDI 10 UV RD0E010UV
Consumables Catalogue Number
RephiDuo P Pack Cartridge RR300CP01
0.2 µm Final Capsule Filter, 1/Pk RAFFC0200
254 nm UV Lamp RAUV357A1